
 

2019-20 School Calendar  
  

Tuesday, August 27   First Day of Classes for All Grades (3K-8) / Dismiss at Noon 

Friday, August 30   No School 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day – No School 

Thursday & Friday,    No School – Teacher Convention 

   October 10 & 11 

Friday, November 1   1st Quarter Ends (45 days) 

Friday, November 8   No School 

Wednesday, November 27  Noon Release 

Thursday, November 28   Thanksgiving – No School 

Friday, November 29   No School 

Friday, December 20   Noon Release 

Monday, December 23 –   Christmas Break – No School 
Tuesday, January 1 

Friday, January 17   2nd Quarter Ends (42 days) 

Friday, January 31   No School (teacher in-service) 

Monday, February 17   No School  

Friday, March 20   Noon Release / 3rd Quarter Ends (42 days) 

Monday, March 23 -    Spring Break 
Friday, March 27 

Friday, April 10    Good Friday – No School 

Monday, April 13   Easter Monday – No School 

Friday, May 22    No School 

Monday, May 25   Memorial Day – No School 

Tuesday, June 2    Last Day of Classes (43 days) 


